Del Rey Yacht Club
Halloween Pursuit Race 2023-10-21
Classes-A Dist. 10.00
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Sail
32010
11105
FEARR
46380
56192

66
67750
14

87635

Boat Type Skipper Club
Mexican Divorce 1D 35 Neil Fraser DRYC
Obsidian J 111 John Staff CYC
J Boss J 111 Lemy De Jesus CyC
Avet J 80 Curt Johnson CYC
Forgiveness J 124 Scott Torrance CyYC
Mis Que C&C 25 Jemry & Lea Kaye DRYC
Gurli J 111 Derek Heeb CYC
Rooster Tail Olson 30 Rick Vanrnkxoord SYC
Cricket FT 10 Alex Khan FYC
Cnmson Star San 30/30 Lee Rhoads SMWYC

Rating Start
34 13:21:20
30 13:22:00
30 13:22:00
108 | 13:09:00
45 13:19:30
135 13:04:30
30 13:22:00
103 13:09:50
45 13:19:30
120 | 13:07:00

Finish

14:44:07
14:44-15
14:47-44
14:47:59
14:48:31
14:52:58
14:53:53
14:56:59

1st+

00:00:00
00:00:08
00:03:37
00:03:52
00:04:24
00:08:51
00:09:46
00:12:52

RET

DNC

Klexy Soft ©




Del Rey Yacht Club

Halloween Pursuit Race 2023-10-21

Classes-CA Dist. 10.00
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Sail
26875
56653
779
7440
76291
7233

Boat
Scarlet Fever
Rascal
Starlilght
Senia Jade
Lady L

Clair De Lune

Type Skipper
Jen 50 Paul Hofer
Hun 37 Kathy St. Amant
Cat 42 Clive Svendsen
Hun 44 Lynn Silverman
Cat 42 Oliver Garrett
Cal 36T Samuel Cowan

Club
SBYRC

SCCYC...

SBYC
DRYC
DRYC
SsC

Rating Start
60 13:17:00
120 | 13:07:00
107 13:09:10
144 | 13:03:00
102 | 13:10:00
162 13:00:00

Finish

14:43:17
14:50:40
14:52:10
14:52:35
15:06:31
15:09:40

Ist+
00:00:00
00:07:23
00:08:53
00:09:18
00:23:14
00:26:23

Klexy Soft ©




