Del Rey Yacht Club

Halloween Pursuit Race 2023-10-21

Classes-A Dist. 10.00										
	PL	Sail	Boat	Туре	Skipper	Club	Rating	Start	Finish	1st+
►	1	35010	Mexican Divorce	1D 35	Neil Fraser	DRYC	34	13:21:20	14:44:07	00:00:00
	2	11105	Obsidian	J 111	John Staff	CYC	30	13:22:00	14:44:15	80:00:00
	3	77111	J Boss	J 111	Lemy De Jesus	CYC	30	13:22:00	14:47:44	00:03:37
	4	46380	Avet	J 80	Curt Johnson	CYC	108	13:09:00	14:47:59	00:03:52
	5	56192	Forgiveness	J 124	Scott Torrance	CYC	45	13:19:30	14:48:31	00:04:24
	6	2	Mis Que	C&C 25	Jerry & Lea Kaye	DRYC	135	13:04:30	14:52:58	00:08:51
	7	66	Gurli	J 111	Derek Heeb	CYC	30	13:22:00	14:53:53	00:09:46
	8	67750	Rooster Tail	Olson 30	Rick Vanrikxoord	SYC	103	13:09:50	14:56:59	00:12:52
		14	Cricket	FT 10	Alex Khan	FYC	45	13:19:30		RET
		87635	Crimson Star	San 30/30	Lee Rhoads	SMWYC	120	13:07:00		DNC

Del Rey Yacht Club Halloween Pursuit Race 2023-10-21

Classes-CA Dist. 10.00

	PL	Sail	Boat	Туре	Skipper	Club	Rating	Start	Finish	1st+
•	1	56875	Scarlet Fever	Jen 50	Paul Hofer	SBYRC	60	13:17:00	14:43:17	00:00:00
	2	56653	Rascal	Hun 37	Kathy St. Amant	SCCYC	120	13:07:00	14:50:40	00:07:23
	3	7719	Starlilght	Cat 42	Clive Svendsen	SBYC	107	13:09:10	14:52:10	00:08:53
	4	7440	Senia Jade	Hun 44	Lynn Silverman	DRYC	144	13:03:00	14:52:35	00:09:18
	5	76291	Lady L	Cat 42	Oliver Garrett	DRYC	102	13:10:00	15:06:31	00:23:14
	6	7233	Clair De Lune	Cal 36T	Samuel Cowan	SSC	162	13:00:00	15:09:40	00:26:23